
Paroldo 22 06 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 6 DAZIANO L. 17:39.887
Tempo gara

1 2:13.909 + 09.142 19:00:41.802  41,401

2 2:07.179 + 02.412 19:02:48.981  43,592

3 2:05.924 + 01.157 19:04:54.905  44,027

4 2:05.487 + 00.720 19:07:00.392  44,180

5 2:04.767 --------- 19:09:05.159  44,435

6 2:05.599 + 00.832 19:11:10.758  44,140

7 2:08.806 + 04.039 19:13:19.564  43,041

8 2:13.582 + 08.815 19:15:33.146  41,503

 Po. 2 - # 9 PICCO A. + 08.362
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.470 + 07.073 19:00:36.686  41,851

2 2:10.203 + 04.806 19:02:46.889  42,580

3 2:06.204 + 00.807 19:04:53.093  43,929

4 2:06.087 + 00.690 19:06:59.180  43,970

5 2:05.397 --------- 19:09:04.577  44,212

6 2:09.681 + 04.284 19:11:14.258  42,751

7 2:13.791 + 08.394 19:13:28.049  41,438

8 2:13.459 + 08.062 19:15:41.508  41,541

 Po. 3 - # 13 BERTACCO T. + 1:13.407
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.213 + 02.765 19:00:57.493  40,701

2 2:18.441 + 04.993 19:03:15.934  40,046

3 2:17.489 + 04.041 19:05:33.423  40,323

4 2:15.273 + 01.825 19:07:48.696  40,984

5 2:14.888 + 01.440 19:10:03.584  41,101

6 2:13.448 --------- 19:12:17.032  41,544

7 2:13.742 + 00.294 19:14:30.774  41,453

8 2:15.779 + 02.331 19:16:46.553  40,831

 Po. 4 - # 38 REGALDO C. + 1:19.008
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.305 + 00.741 19:00:41.278  40,377

2 2:22.773 + 06.209 19:03:04.051  38,831

3 2:18.096 + 01.532 19:05:22.147  40,146

4 2:19.563 + 03.999 19:07:41.710  39,724

5 2:17.342 + 00.778 19:09:59.052  40,366

6 2:17.359 + 00.795 19:12:16.411  40,361

7 2:16.564 --------- 19:14:32.975  40,596

8 2:19.179 + 02.615 19:16:52.154  39,834

 Po. 5 - # 127 RAGLIA G. + 1:28.717
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.846 + 06.026 19:00:51.895  38,811

2 2:21.285 + 04.465 19:03:13.180  39,240

3 2:19.719 + 02.899 19:05:32.899  39,680

4 2:18.573 + 01.753 19:07:51.472  40,008

5 2:17.457 + 00.637 19:10:08.929  40,333

6 2:16.820 --------- 19:12:25.749  40,520

7 2:17.636 + 00.816 19:14:43.385  40,280

8 2:18.478 + 01.658 19:17:01.863  40,035

 Po. 6 - # 278 MELACARNE F. + 1:38.960
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.701 + 12.333 19:00:56.074  37,283

2 2:23.864 + 07.496 19:03:19.938  38,536

3 2:21.438 + 05.070 19:05:41.376  39,197

4 2:18.424 + 02.056 19:07:59.800  40,051

5 2:19.899 + 03.531 19:10:19.699  39,629

6 2:18.120 + 01.752 19:12:37.819  40,139

7 2:16.368 --------- 19:14:54.187  40,655

8 2:17.919 + 01.551 19:17:12.106  40,198

 Po. 7 - # 999 PORCELLATO G. + 1:46.385
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.431 + 04.509 19:00:53.103  38,924

2 2:22.144 + 04.222 19:03:15.247  39,003

3 2:22.343 + 04.421 19:05:37.590  38,948

4 2:20.942 + 03.020 19:07:58.532  39,335

4 2:20.942 + 03.020 19:07:58.532  0,000

5 2:18.870 + 00.948 19:10:17.608  39,922

6 2:18.268 + 00.346 19:12:35.876  40,096

7 2:17.922 --------- 19:14:53.798  40,197

8 2:25.733 + 07.811 19:17:19.531  38,042

 Po. 8 - # 319 BARBARINO D. + 2:09.251
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.424 + 08.584 19:00:57.460  37,606

2 2:24.995 + 06.155 19:03:22.455  38,236

3 2:20.988 + 02.148 19:05:43.443  39,322

4 2:19.590 + 00.750 19:08:03.033  39,716

5 2:18.840 --------- 19:10:21.873  39,931

6 2:19.180 + 00.340 19:12:41.053  39,833

7 2:25.098 + 06.258 19:15:06.151  38,209

8 2:36.246 + 17.406 19:17:42.397  35,483

 Po. 9 - # 93 LOFFI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.739 + 00.644 19:00:49.186  38,840

2 2:22.537 + 00.442 19:03:11.723  38,895

3 2:23.826 + 01.731 19:05:35.549  38,547

4 2:22.095 --------- 19:07:57.644  39,016

5 2:26.966 + 04.871 19:10:24.610  37,723

6 2:30.358 + 08.263 19:12:54.968  36,872

7 2:38.950 + 16.855 19:15:33.918  34,879

 Po. 10 - # 500 DELLACASA T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.102 --------- 19:00:40.413  40,437

2 3:04.931 + 47.829 19:03:45.344  29,979

3 2:23.425 + 06.323 19:06:08.769  38,654

4 2:26.634 + 09.532 19:08:35.403  37,808

5 2:26.990 + 09.888 19:11:02.393  37,717

6 2:31.415 + 14.313 19:13:33.808  36,615

7 2:32.544 + 15.442 19:16:06.352  36,344

 Po. 11 - # 199 BARATTO E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.271 + 03.894 19:01:10.592  35,251

2 2:36.841 + 03.464 19:03:47.433  35,348

3 2:35.603 + 02.226 19:06:23.036  35,629

4 2:34.438 + 01.061 19:08:57.474  35,898

5 2:38.740 + 05.363 19:11:36.214  34,925

6 2:33.377 --------- 19:14:09.591  36,146

7 2:36.942 + 03.565 19:16:46.533  35,325

 Po. 12 - # 221 SORBA E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.911 + 02.348 19:01:09.106  35,332

2 2:34.563 --------- 19:03:43.669  35,869

3 2:36.319 + 01.756 19:06:19.988  35,466

4 2:35.726 + 01.163 19:08:55.714  35,601

5 3:04.866 + 30.303 19:12:00.580  29,989

6 2:37.665 + 03.102 19:14:38.245  35,163

7 2:43.535 + 08.972 19:17:21.780  33,901

Fastest lap: 2:04.767
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